Ncc 2017-18 Comp 4 Pls Results
Held on 30 January 2018 at Nantwich
Judge: Graham Currey
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Autumn Morning
Ray Duckworth

Untidy Clearance
Bryan Averill

Fishing for breakfast
John Kay

Thurne Mill
Paul Compton CPAGB
Ejection
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB
Lily
Paul Topham
Spitfire
Brian Sankey
Off The Meat Of The Bat
David Luker
Tower Block
Paul Topham
SunDew
RexKingsley
Scotland In Autumn
Alma Sankey
changes in time
J dodd
Eurasian Crane Profile
Bryan Averill

Plastico
David Foster

Prince George of Anglesey
Alison Wood

dream time
j dodd

Round the Final Bend
David Foster

Heading for The Surf
Denise Compton

Tough Guys Dont Cry
Paul Compton CPAGB

Poppet Sands
Andrea Davies

Elbow Down
Martin Watson

High Jump
Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

Begram Cove at Dusk
Rob Gough

Red Stag on the Hillside
Rob Gough

Making a splash
David Hoyle

Parked Up
Andrea Davies
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Amy

Ray Duckworth

All Things Bright and Beautiful
Alma Sankey

Secret Garden
Aneta Talbot

Ghost of Dartmoor
Brian Sankey

Palladian Bridge - Stow
Nick Hutt

Home Guard

Denise Compton

West bank. Egypt

Myke Evans

Aber Falls in Spate

Nick Hutt

Clinging on to life

John Kay

Female Kingfisher - Alcedo Atthis
Pete Allcock

First Family Meal Out
Martin Watson

Tasty Teasel

Pete Allcock

Water Under The Bridge
Wendy Williams

London

Becky Evans

Rotting Away

Alison Wood

Riding The Wave
Wendy Williams

Sunny Stoll

Aneta Talbot

Winter pathway
RexKingsley

The ambassador has gone
David Hoyle

Ghost Train

David Luker

After the tsunami,Chennai
Myke Evans

Fountains Abbey

Becky Evans

seaside play

David Westhead

wood stocks at Woodstock
David Westhead
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Entrant Scores
Alison Wood

18 Prince George of Anglesey

33  Rotting Away

Alma Sankey
12 Scotland In Autumn

19 All Things Bright and Beautiful

Andrea Davies
11 Poppet Sands
16 Parked Up

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB

04  Ejection

47 High Jump
Aneta Talbot

28  Secret Garden

49  Sunny Stoll
Becky Evans

39  London

21 Fountains Abbey
Brian Sankey

44  Spitfire

50  Ghost of Dartmoor
Bryan Averill

43 Untidy Clearance

32  Eurasian Crane Profile
David Foster

24  Plastico

45 Round the Final Bend
David Hoyle

10 Making a splash

08  The ambassador has gone

David Luker
40  Off The Meat Of The Bat
05  Ghost Train

David Westhead
30 seaside play

36  wood stocks at Woodstock

Denise Compton
46 Heading for The Surf
38 Home Guard

j dodd
25  dream time
42 changes in time
John Kay
17 Fishing for breakfast
01 Clinging on to life

DiCentra 4.10.214.0
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31
17
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31
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15
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18
16
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Martin Watson
26 Elbow Down
15 First Family Meal Out

Myke Evans

35  West bank. Egypt

07  After the tsunami,Chennai
Nick Hutt

03  Aber Falls in Spate

41 Palladian Bridge - Stow
Paul Compton CPAGB

02  Thurne Mill

14 Tough Guys Dont Cry
Paul Topham

29  Tower Block

31 Lily
Pete Allcock

09  Female Kingfisher - Alcedo Atthis

13 Tasty Teasel

Ray Duckworth
23 Autumn Morning
22  Amy
RexKingsley
06  SunDew
48 Winter pathway
Rob Gough
34  Begram Cove at Dusk
37  Red Stag on the Hillside
Wendy Williams
20  Riding The Wave
27 Water Under The Bridge

Statistics
No. of Entrants: 25
No. of Entries: 50
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Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14:
13:
12:
Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.10.214.0

Count

1 (2%)
2 (4%)
8 (16%)
8 (16%)
4 (8%)
12 (24%)
11 (22%)
3 (6%)
1 (2%)
15.74

787.0

11 (22%)

#2, #4, #6, #12, #17, #23, #29, #31, #40, #43, #44

Cumulative

1
3

11
19
23
35
46
49
50

(2%)
(6%)
(22%)
(38%)
(46%)
(70%)
(92%)
(98%)
(100%)
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